21/11/2020

College :

KHUDIRAM BOSE CENTRAL COLLEGE(222)

B.COM SEMESTER-IIl (GENERAL) EXAMINATION-2020

Srl.
No.

1

2

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear Semester- Il examination as per relevant regulations and have fullfilled other criteria for their candidature and are

Roll No.

171222-12-0002

171222-12-0016

171222-12-0017

171222-12-0019

171222-12-0023

171222-12-0025

171222-12-0027

171222-12-0038

Registration No.

222-1211-0202-17
222-1211-0203-17
222-1211-0207-17
222-1211-0233-17
222-1211-0361-17
222-1211-0126-17
222-1211-0103-17

222-1211-0553-17

Candidate Name

ANNAPURNA SINGH

PUJA KUMARI SHAW

PUNITA KUMARI SINGH

RANI KUMARI SINGH

RIYA CHAKRABORTY

SHARMI MUKHERJEE

SONAM GUPTA

RITIKA SINHA

forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.

Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS)

Father's/Guardian’'s Name

SURESH SINGH

PRADIP SHAW

MANOJ KUMAR SINGH

NARESH SINGH

SANJOY CHAKRABORTY

SANJIT MUKHERJEE

KAILASH GUPTA

DHIRENDRA KUMAR SINHA

1)
GE3.1CHG
SEC3.1CHG(TH)
CC3.1CG
CC3.1CG
CC3.1CG
CC3.1CG
SEC3.1CHG(TH)

CC3.1CG

Page :
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Gender FEMALE
oo Elective------------------ >
) (3) 4 (5)
CC3.1CG
CC3.1CG



