

Eligible Candidate List Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS)

College: KHUDIRAM BOSE CENTRAL COLLEGE(222)

Gender: FEMALE

CSR:: 64/17

<----->

B.COM SEMESTER-III (GENERAL) EXAMINATION-2020

						-		-	
Srl. No.	Roll No.	Registration No.	Candidate Name	Father's/Guardian's Name	(1)	(2)	(3)	(4)	(5)
1	171222-12-0002	222-1211-0202-17	ANNAPURNA SINGH	SURESH SINGH	GE3.1CHG				
2	171222-12-0016	222-1211-0203-17	PUJA KUMARI SHAW	PRADIP SHAW	SEC3.1CHG(TH)	CC3.1CG			
3	171222-12-0017	222-1211-0207-17	PUNITA KUMARI SINGH	MANOJ KUMAR SINGH	CC3.1CG				
4	171222-12-0019	222-1211-0233-17	RANI KUMARI SINGH	NARESH SINGH	CC3.1CG				
5	171222-12-0023	222-1211-0361-17	RIYA CHAKRABORTY	SANJOY CHAKRABORTY	CC3.1CG				
6	171222-12-0025	222-1211-0126-17	SHARMI MUKHERJEE	SANJIT MUKHERJEE	CC3.1CG				
7	171222-12-0027	222-1211-0103-17	SONAM GUPTA	KAILASH GUPTA	SEC3.1CHG(TH)	CC3.1CG			
8	171222-12-0038	222-1211-0553-17	RITIKA SINHA	DHIRENDRA KUMAR SINHA	CC3.1CG				